CHANGE ORDER
FOR PROJECT: P625 ESOC Operations Floor Consoles

CHANGE ORDER NO: 002 NTP Date:____April 26, 2023
DATE OF ISSUANCE: July 26, 2023

Contractor: Vaughn Construction

Project Architect: Facilities Management

Project Engineer: N/A

EXPLANATION:

1. Paint, supervisors' rooms (3 each), conference room and training room.
2. Replace carpet in supervisors' room (3 each), conference room, and training room.
3. Replace flooring in Wilco media room in secured area.

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Add an additional 55 calendar days.

Original contract amount___ $_...602,918.00
Net change by pre\nous[y submltted Change Orders ____________________________________________________________ $ 0.00
Contract sum prior to this Change Orderwas. | $ ..602,918.00
Contract Sum to be decreased/increased by this Change Order in the amountof ¢ 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will $ 602,918.00
The Contract Time will be changedby | (.55.) ..days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order | September 19, 2023
PROPQOSED BY: Digialy sgned by Miks Simpson
Mike Simpson Mike S(mpson E"T'T“’C““;? Eonemion L
Secretary Dale zuzaoapga 14:01:13-0500° 08/04/2023
Contractor’s Printed Name Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY:

N £
Jesus Angel Gomez, PM/ODR e ¥ /2025
Owner’s Representative Slgn ure Daté
Trenton H. Jacobs, AIA { 5/ 7/ 23
Architect/Engineer Name S|gna{ure Date =
Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 ESOC Ops Floor Console

Form rev. 05/2022 CO #002 PB25



